DISPOSABLE
DISTRACTION SCREWS
FOR ACF PROCEDURES
The ACRA-CUT distraction screw
has a unique self-tapping tip design
for easier insertion.
ACRA-CUT DISPOSABLE DISTRACTION SCREWS
FOR ACF PROCEDURES

body distractor for anterior
cervical fusion.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Size      Qty. Cat. No. Qty. Cat. No.
12mm   One   800-499      Ten   800-499X
14mm   One   800-500      Ten   800-500X
16mm   One   800-501      Ten   800-501X
18mm   One   800-502      Ten   800-502X
UUNNIIQQUUEE  BBEENNEEFFIITTSS
 Compatible with all ACF systems.
• Each distraction screw is prepackaged, sterile,
ready-to-use, in its own blister-pack.